990092449 11/11/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD203293

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Voyetra Turtle Beach, Inc.	08/05/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Voyetra Turtle Beach, Inc.	
Address:	44 South Broadway, 4th Floor	
	White Plains NY 10601	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	Delaware, U.S.A.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79048208

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Voyetra Turtle Beach, Inc. **Address:** 44 South Broadway, 4th Floor

White Plains NY 10601

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007482 FRAME: 0424

990092449

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007482 FRAME: 0425

RECORDED: 11/11/2021